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C TYPE MALE JAPANESE FUSE 80A
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Iltem code Number Number
of References of pieces
225075 1 1
17125 1 2

Technical informations
L
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Intens.

Conditioning

BLISTER
BAG

62 mm
22.2 mm
15 mm
21.5mm
48 mm
0.4 mm
7.5 mm
5.4 mm
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